6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

5
>
"

Citizen Advisory Committee Meeting
November 27, 2023
6:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Approval of Minutes
Website Review Update
Ren¢ Daniels, Chief Information Officer

Technology

Matt Poteet, Director of Information Technology
Digital Learning

TJ Hill, Supervisor of Instructional Technology
Questions with the Board

Inez Claggett, President
Antoine White, V. President

Conclusion/Meeting Adjourn

CAC 2023-24 Meeting Dates

December — no meeting

January 22, 2024
February 26, 2024
March 25, 2024
April 22,2024

May 20, 2024 — last meeting



	Citizen Advisory Committee Meeting
	November 27, 2023
	6:00 p.m.
	CAC 2023-24 Meeting Dates


