

Citizen Advisory Committee Meeting November 27, 2023 6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Approval of Minutes
6:05 p.m.	Website Review Update
	Renè Daniels, Chief Information Officer
6:15 p.m.	Technology
_	Matt Poteet, Director of Information Technology
6:45 p.m.	Digital Learning
	TJ Hill, Supervisor of Instructional Technology
7:15 p.m.	Questions with the Board
	Inez Claggett, President
	Antoine White, V. President
7:30 p.m.	Conclusion/Meeting Adjourn

CAC 2023-24 Meeting Dates

December – no meeting January 22, 2024 February 26, 2024 March 25, 2024 April 22, 2024 May 20, 2024 – last meeting